
 4 keys-U type 6 keys-U type

3 keys-E type6 keys-E type

DT P-2XX  ser i esDALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button)

DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button)

■ 

‧

‧

‧

‧

‧

‧





‧

‧

‧

■ 

2



   





           



              



            

     



■ 

 ：，





    





   

 

 




 

■ 

‧

‧

‧

‧

‧
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(U type only)



Specification

Model

Keys of Button 

DALI bus

Current consumptionInput

Function

Operating Temp.

Operating humidity

Storage Temperature 

& Humidity

Size/unit(L*W*H)
Others

Remark

-20 ~ +50℃

10 ~ 93% RH ; refer to EN50090-2-2

-25 ~ +70℃, 10 ~ 95% RH 

20.5~1.5 mm (AWG 20~16)











 https://www.meanwell.com/Upload/PDF/DLC-02-E.pdf



Environment

120 * 70 * 26.5mm 

Signal

DALI standard

Button event

Backlight

Volume

0.23Kg ; 24pcs / 6Kg /1.30CUFT

ABS+PC(Black)

Standard

Withstand Voltage

EMC

3000VAC

BS EN/EN55015 ; BS EN/EN61547 ; FCC Part 15

IEC62386-101、103、301; BS EN/EN61347-1/2-11

Wire size

Packing

Material

Safety
   &
EMC

36

86 * 86 * 26.5mm 

0.2Kg ; 24pcs / 6Kg / 1.30CUFT

DTP-206-U DTP-204-U DTP-206-E DTP-203-E

DALI-2

Meet DALI IEC62386-101、103、301

Short click、Double click、Long press

Adjustable by a built-in toggle switch with 100%、50%、0%

Adjustable by a built-in toggle switch with 100%、50%、0%

DALI bus 9.5V~22.5V DC according to IEC62386 regulation

6 4

< 6mA at 16VDC
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Mechanical Specification

U Type：

6 Keys---Order No. : PLADTP-206-U

4 Keys---Order No. : PLADTP-204-U
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Latch

Latch

69.8

69.8

7.4

7.4

26.5

26.5

83.5

83.5

48

48

48

48

4.8

4.8

5.2

5.2

119.8

119.8

To
p co

ve
r slid

in
g d

ire
ctio

n
To

p co
ve

r slid
in

g d
ire

ctio
n

    Unit:mm



E Type：

6-Keys---Order No. : PLADTP-206-E

3-Keys---Order No. : PLADTP-203-E
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26.5

26.5

To
p co
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r slid

in
g d

ire
ctio

n
To

p co
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r slid
in
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ire
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n

86

86

86

86

Latch

Latch

7.4

7.4

4.5

4.5

48

48

48

48

60

60

5.5

5.5
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Powered by DALI Bus Wiring Diagram

DALI Digital Lighting Application Wiring Diagram (MEAN WELL DLC-02 built-in with DALI power) 

L

L L

N

N N

DALI

DALI  PS

DA+ DA-

LED  Driver

Note: For detail wiring diagram as below.

L

N

L

N

L

N

V+

V-

LED

LED

LED

V+

V-

V+

V-

LED Driver(A1)

LED Driver(A2)

LED Driver(A64)

DA DA

DA DA

DA DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA
Push button

Occupancy 
   sensor (PIR)

Light sensor

Computer

 





 

 



 







μ


μ


μ


μ



DLC-02 


DALI 
BUS

RJ-45

Control
Device

Control gear

Control gear

Control gear

AC mains

Input device

Input device

Input device

Support DALI-2 Device Type
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Customized Button Symbol (Optional)

Customers can customize button symbols according to actual needs. Please refer the symbols below or provide your own symbols, 

then our factory can produce by laser engraving. Please contact sales for detailed customization procedures. 

(Size must be < 16.5*16.5 mm )2
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DALI digital lighting application
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